EMEIS

EMEIS

ISIN:  FR001400NLM4

Overview

2024/06/10 08:05:49

Price
13.546 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes

WKN:

-0.27% (-0.04)

ISIN FRO01400NLM4
Symbol ORP
Exchange Munich
Currency EUR
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 1,991 EUR
(m)
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 13.546 EUR
High 13.546 EUR
Low 13.546 EUR
Close (prev. day) 13.582 EUR
VWAP 12.886 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 2
Last size 0

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/06/10 =
2024/05/29 g
2024/05/29 =
2024/05/29 ]
2024/05/17 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR001400NLM4&ID_NOTATION=455765005
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR001400NLM4&ID_NOTATION=455765005
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392571
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bc1014f685dbc0839825818481ff891106ffcd82a29311b2bc876273ad7f3999&idfile=60499&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60499%2F2024-06-10%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1ecc9221834399924&time=1718170109&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1e4b60c233025c8e3fdabed8fc44938488f978a89ab7e09362a7704440c8a0e2&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=97772dbf3714e85c1&time=1718170109&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1bd06811daf7db178af43358e8ac438ea66515bd72e578e7cb7692b019e81f74&idfile=60419&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60419%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a6017edef562a572b&time=1718170109&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0d3c60575141ad0501feb6895987981d9ad2a5c0fa7150f669fd5f1046d4b47c&idfile=60413&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60413%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2b8001c20ff8cfb95&time=1718170109&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=10a6a13252521e991cf3d343e254d268fe36690cb047841ddc10cb54baaa6bbc&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=15b55a46e519a3226&time=1718170109&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/06/10 08:05:49

Price
13.546 EUR

Difference

General attributes

o

-0.

27% (-0.04)

ISIN FRO01400NLM4
Symbol ORP
Exchange Munich
Currency EUR
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 1,991 EUR
(m)
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 13.546 EUR
High 13.546 EUR
Low 13.546 EUR
Close (prev. day) 13.582 EUR
VWAP 12.886 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 2
Last size 0
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) - - -
Perf (abs.) - - -
Beta 1.31 0.95 0.44
Volatility - - -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Munich

London Stock Exchange

Date

2024/
06/10

2024/
06/10

2024/
06/10

2024/
06/10

2024/

Time

09:05

22:27

16:40

08:05

17:30

)
)
-EUR (-)
-EUR (-)
-EUR (-)
-EUR (-)
-EUR (-)
-EUR (-)
Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
13.232 EUR 0.00 3
12.534 EUR 0.02 12
12.378 EUR 0.00 12
13.546 EUR 0.00 2
12.50 EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=455765005
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307115739
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=52409898
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5282608
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39658230
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European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06/10

2024/
06/10

2024/
06/10

2024/
06/10

2024/
06/10

2024/
06/10

09:11

15:30

17:36

08:12

08:05

13.10 EUR 0.00

13.85 USD 0.01

12.508 EUR 8.43

- 0.00

13.112 EUR 0.00

13.308 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39658230
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=455765002
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5324456
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=455795247
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440764026
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440764026
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=239436100
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=455765006
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Company profile
Company Logo
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Contact Details
EMEIS

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Yves Le Masne Chairman of Managing

Jean-Claude
Brdenk

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Guillaume Laurent
Pépy
Audrey Girard

Frédérique
Mozziconacci
Mireille Faugere
Méka Brunel
Pascal Demurger
Philippe Grangeon
Sibylle Le Maire
Stéphane

Dedeyan

Stéphane
Dessirier

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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